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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

|  OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number:
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

3235-0287

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

MAC MAHON THOMAS P

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

LABORATORY CORP OF AMERICA
HOLDINGS [ LH ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
08/01/2007

X  Director 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

(Last) (First) (Middle)
430 SOUTH SPRING STREET

(Street)

BURLINGTON NC 27215
(City) (State) (Zip)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

& Tile ofSecuriy (ns. 3 g pnsacion |28 Deemed | Sansacton | o st @or | Smeter | oungrtie {7 e o
o | o 5 e g | | e,
Reported (Instr. 4)
Code |V | Amount ES; o | price E:::f?ggg‘j}
Common Stock 08/01/2007 A 21M A $78.42 140,245> D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 M 200,000 A | $33.0625 340,245 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s®) 200 D $73.98 340,045 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s® 600 D $73.97 339,445 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s® 1,100 D $73.96 338,345 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s® 300 D $73.95 338,045 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s®) 1,800 D $73.94 336,245 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s® 2 D $73.86 336,243 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s® 600 D $73.43 335,643 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s® 500 D $73.41 335,143 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s®) 100 D $73.36 335,043 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s® 100 D $73.35 334,943 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s® 1,900 D $73.3 333,043 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s® 1,100 D $73.27 331,943 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s® 1,709 D $73.25 330,234 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s® 100 D $73.24 330,134 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s 300 D $73.17 329,834 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s 1,400 D $73.12 328,434 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s®) 300 D $73.11 328,134 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s® 2,400 D $73.09 325,734 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s® 1,000 D $73.02 324,734 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s® 1,100 D $73 323,634 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s® 400 D $72.99 323,234 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s® 5,200 D $72.97 318,034 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s 1,500 D $72.96 316,534 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s®) 1,500 D $72.94 315,034 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s®) 1,700 D $72.93 313,334 D
Common Stock 08/01/2007 s® 2,200 D $72.92 311,134® D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001168580
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000920148

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction e E| Q'F@géﬂdo 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date ﬁcﬁ ion Da? al %Agis:t%n 1 'émg}%!fé xpﬁ'g] DLa e fl ngcumgel W g erlva ive | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security | or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Malgant. 12 Wﬁwnvenl |es) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
{instr—3Y Price-of {MonthiDay{Year) Acquired-(A) Derivative acuullly {instr-—5) Ber Direct{D)—[-Ownership
Derivative or Disposed (Instr. 3 and 4) Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security of (D) (Instr. Following (1) (Instr. 4)
3,4 and 5) Reported
Transaction(s)
ATmouTTt IS 4y
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number of | 6. Date Exercigable and 7. Title angl ggmount 8. Price of b Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transdction | Deriyative ByRiration Dategxpiration | of Securitlequmber Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Eede (nstr. §g: WS MerthiRisn Yeapate m«erlyln of Shares | Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr.-3) Priceof (Month/Day/Year)| 8) quired-(A) Security. (Instr. 5) Beneficiall Direct(D)—| 0 hip
Derivative or Disposed (Instr. 3and 4) Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security of (D) (Instr. Following (1) (Instr. 4)
3,4 and5) Reported
Transaction(s)
Amount (Instr. 4)
or
Non- Date Expiration Number
_g“alfﬁed $33.0625 08/01/2007 MY A | 550,000 | 0376556020 | 02/05/2011 | Common | 504 900 | $33.0625 141,733 D
tock “|—Stock— 4 b
Options™®

Explanation of Responses:

. Stock award represents half the monthly Director retainer pursuant to the Laboratory Corporation of America Holdings 1995 Stock Plan for Non-Employee Directors.

. Amount shown reflects a 2-for-1 stock split effective on May 10, 2002.

. Common stock purchase option granted under the Laboratory Corporation of America Holdings 2000 Stock Incentive Plan.

1
2
3. Pursuant to a plan in accordance with Rule 10b5-1 under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934.
4
5

. The option vests in three equal annual installments beginning on the date reflected in this column.

By: /ss BRADFORD T. SMITH,

Attorney-in-Fact for Thomas P. 08/03/2007
Mac Mahon
** Signature of Reporting Person

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* |If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.
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